

## COVER LETT<sup>®</sup>R

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Chattooga & Chickamauga Railway Co.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam;

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nancy Damon

Name of Person

Genesce & Wyoming Railroad Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

13901 Sutton Park Drive South, Suite 150, Jacksonville, FL 32224

Jacksonville, Florida 32224

City/State and Zip code

Address

TAXDEPTROC@gwrr.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

i -i

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
Clifton Building		P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301		,

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

....

IN COMPLIANC REGISTER A FO	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA ST. REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT B	ATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS S USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLO	SUBMITTED TO ORIDA.
-	hickamauga Railway Co.	• 1	
(Enter name of ( "lnc.," "Co.," "C	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	"COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	,
(If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ac	dopted for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida)
A 47-27-28 - 27		64-0778328	
02/04/1/05/0	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if appl	
(Date	55	(Date of duration, if other th	an perpetual)
5 7. 13901 Sutton Par	(Date first transacted business in 1 (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150 k Drive South, Suite 175C, Jacksonville, FL 32	2, F.S., to determine penalty liability 724	)
	(Principa	l office address)	
200 Meridian Ce	intre, Suite 300, Rochester, New York 14618		
8. Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	(Current mailing et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. C T Corporation System	address, if different) Box <u>N(PT_acceptable)</u>	7 OCT 17 AM 10: 24
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Dord		
	Plantation	, Florida (Zip code)	0K10 0K10
	(City)	(Zip code)	2 <b>-</b> `

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Madonna Cuddihy C T Corporation System Assistant Secretary By:

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS		
Chairman: See attached Addendum		
Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
/ice Chairman:		
Address:		·
		· <u> </u>
Director:		
\ddress:		
Director:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
.ddress:		
B. OFFICERS		FLO I
resident:	, , ,	
ddress:		<u></u>
ice President:		······································
ddress:		
······································		
ecretary:		
ddress:		
reasurer:		
ddress:	· · · · _ · _ · _ · _	
OTE: If necessary, you may attach an addend	lum to the application listing additional	officers and/or directors.
2/_/////////////	nature of Director or Officer	

a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Alfred Q. Ricotta, Secretary

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

## ADDENDUM

## To Application for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

Name With the Par	and the state of t	Address - Reinford - Million - Address
Sarah A. Greene	Director and Vice President	200 Meridian Centre Ste. 300 Rochester, NY 14618
Hoffman R. Lijeron	Director, Vice President and Treasurer	20 West Avenue
Alfred Q. Ricotta	Director and Secretary	Darien, CT 06820 20 West Avenue Darien, CT 06820
James E. Irvin	President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 175C Jacksonville, FL 32224
Kenneth G. Charron	Vice President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 150 Jacksonville, FL 32224
Tony Long	Vice President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 330 Jacksonville, FL 32224
Jamie B. Weiss	Vice President	200 Meridian Centre Ste. 300 Rochester, NY 14618
Jerry Vest	Assistant Vice President	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Suite 175C Jacksonville, FL 32224
Lauren Gray	Assistant Treasurer	13901 Sutton Park Dr. South, Sulte 175C Jacksonville, FL 32224
Kimberly Tarr	Assistant Secretary	20 Miest Avenue Darien, CT 06820
Catherine Pushchak	Assistant Secretary	20 West Avenue Darien, CT 06820

## Chattooga & Chickamauga Railway Co.

Ċ.

17 OCT 17 AM 10: 24 FILED

ын 1е

.3.

